2020 NCAA Division | Women's Championship - 3/18/2020 to 3/21/2020 SCY
Meet Selection Alternates

Gender Alternate Swimmer(s) Team Event Entry Time Standard
F 1 Nocentini, Jasmine Florida International 50 FR 22.23 B
F 2 Curry, Camryn Arizona State 50 FR 22.23 B
F 3 Coffey, Audrey Nebraska 1650 FR 16:18.56 B
F 4 Janvier, Aela Southern California 200 BK 1:54.01 B
F 5 ligenfritz, Emily Georgia Tech 500 FR 4:41.64 B
F 6 Thomas, Martina U.S. Navy 200 FR 1:45.29 B
F 7 Pavlopoulou, Nicole Southern California 200 BR 2:10.14 B
F 8 McCauley, Ashley  Georgia 200 BR 2:10.14 B
F 9 Sichterman, Megan Tennessee 100 FL 52.38 B
F 10 Stewart, Bayley Notre Dame 200 BK 1:54.07 B



2020 NCAA Division | Women's Chambionship - 3/18/2020 to 3/21/2020 SCY
Meet Selection Alternates — Sorted bv Next % of Record Time bv Row

Row
Row# Alt# Event# Event Swimmer(s) Gender Team Entry Time Rank%
38 1 5 50 FR Curry, Camryn F Arizona St 22.23 97.37%

38 3 15 1650 FR Coffey, Audrey F Nebraska 16:18.56 97.25%

38 6 16 200 BK Janvier, Aela F Southern Cali 1:54.01 96.82%
39 1 3 500 FR ligenfritz, Emily F Georgia Tech 4:41.64 97.87%
39 2 10 200 FR Thomas, Martina F U.S. Navy 1:45.29 97.76%
39 4 18 200 BR McCauley, Ashley F Georgia 2:10.14 97.40%
39 5 5 50 FR Nocentini, Jasmine F Florida Int'l 22.23 97.37%

Tennessee 52.38 97.13%

-

39 9 9 100 FL Sichterman, Megan

39 11 16 200 BK Stewart, Bayley F Notre Dame 1:54.07 96.77%

39 12 4 200 IM Liu, Kenisha F UCLA 1:57.37 96.74%

39 13 12 100 BK Manning, Manon F Kansas 52.75 96.43%

40 1 3 500 FR Haebig, Autumn F Nebraska 4:41.83 97.80%

40 2 10 200 FR Venema, Nicole F Princeton 1:45.31 97.74%
o403 11 100BR HilJacyn F Kemuky 10001 0759%

40 4 18 200 BR Pavlopoulou, Nicole F Southern Cali 2:10.14 97.40%

40 5 5 50 FR Semenuk, Bridget F Texas 22.23 97.37%

40 6 15 1650 FR Homovich, Madison F Georgia 16:19.20 97.19%

40 7 19 200 FL Kulp, Caroline F Virginia 1:56.39 97.18%
4 8 17 100FR WebbAbbey ~ F  Awuwm 4852 oT16%

40 9 9 100 FL Nogaj, Paulina F Akron 52.42 97.05%

40 10 8 400 IM Tafuto, Veronica F Ohio St 4:11.09 96.93%

40 1" 16 200 BK Wilson, Alicia F California 1:54.17 96.68%



2020 NCAA Division | Women's Chambionship - 3/18/2020 to 3/21/2020 SCY

Meet Selection Alternates — Sorted bv Next % of Record Time bv Row

Row

Row# Alt# Event# Event
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200 IM
100 BK
500 FR
200 FR
100 BR
200 BR
50 FR
1650 FR
200 FL
100 FR
100 FL
400 IM
200 IM
200 BK
100 BK
500 FR
200 FR
100 BR
200 BR
50 FR
100 FR
200 FL
1650 FR
100 FL
400 IM
200 IM
200 BK
100 BK
500 FR
200 FR
100 BR

Swimmer(s)
Gresser, Hanna

Kosturos, Sophia
Brown, Zarena
Lara, Krystal
Popov, Nikol
Kucheran, Nina
Fackenthal, Amalie
Kilgallon, Abigail
Grossklaus, Olivia

Jurkovic-Perisa, Lucija

Gmelich, Caroline
Thomas, Luciana
Kwan, Victoria
Newman, Mara
Seiberlich, Emma
Donohoe, Madelyn
Klinker, Rachel
Phee, Jing En
Panitz, Josephine
Hillis, Gabrielle
Venema, Nicole
Nogaj, Paulina
Fye, Nicole
D'Arcy, Autumn
Trace, Katherine
Wright, Cathrine
Platts, Daisy
Terebo, Emma
Sullivan, Katherine
Quist, Kennidy
Grover, Claire

Gender

F

M M M M M T M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T M T T M 7T

Team
Ohio St

UCLA
Houston
Northwestern
Tennessee
Florida St
Stanford
Minnesota
SMU

Ohio St
Virginia
Notre Dame
Michigan
Wisconsin
Virginia
Virginia
California
Purdue
Ohio St
Florida
Princeton
Akron

Ohio St
CSuUB

Ohio St
Alabama
Bowling Green
Florida St
Minnesota
Harvard
UCLA

1:57.57
52.75
4:41.89
1:45.46
1:00.02
2:10.19
22.25
16:19.61
1:56.44
48.54
52.46
4:11.19
1:57.58
1:54.41
52.76
4:42.05
1:45.47
1:00.07
2:10.21
22.25
48.55
1:56.49
16:20.56
52.50
4:11.32
1:57.65
1:54.45
52.79
4:42.08
1:45.48
1:00.18

Entry Time Rank%

96.56%
96.43%
97.78%
97.59%
97.58%
97.36%
97.28%
97.14%
97.14%
97.12%
96.98%
96.89%
96.55%
96.46%
96.41%
97.72%
97.58%
97.49%
97.34%
97.28%
97.10%
97.09%
97.04%
96.90%
96.84%
96.49%
96.43%
96.35%
97.71%
97.57%
97.30%



2020 NCAA Division | Women's Chambionship - 3/18/2020 to 3/21/2020 SCY

Meet Selection Alternates — Sorted bv Next % of Record Time bv Row

Row

Row# Alt# Event# Event
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200 BR
50 FR
100 FR
200 FL
100 FL
400 IM
1650 FR
200 IM
200 BK
100 BK
500 FR
200 FR
200 BR
100 BR
50 FR
100 FR
200 FL
100 FL
400 IM
1650 FR
200 IM
100 BK
200 BK
500 FR
200 FR
100 BR
50 FR
200 BR
100 FR
200 FL
100 FL

Swimmer(s)
Zhao, Grace

Openysheva, Arina
Thormalm, Alma
Trahan, Erin
Kinsey, Halladay
Sumida, Duda
McClendon, Sara
Watson, Sarah
Rees, Meredith
Sorenson, Sophia
Boggess, Emily
Hicks, Chloe
Kansakoski, Silja
Wojdylo, Helen
Lappin, Christina
Petrak, Taylor
Whitlow, Cabell
Fackenthal, Amalie
Kirschke, Ella
ligenfritz, Emily
Toney, Camryn
Schoof, Ashlyn
Blose, Dewi

Hicks, Chloe
Semenuk, Bridget
Brathwaite, Katrina
Wheal, Emma
Brathwaite, Katrina
Liu, Kenisha
Edelman, Lauren
Vannote, Elizabeth

Gender

F

M M M M M T M T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T 7T

Team
Stanford

Louisville
San Diego St
SMU

South Carolina
Louisville
Utah

Akron
Missouri
Kentucky
UcCsB
Michigan
Arizona St
Columbia
South Carolina
Ohio St

Duke
Stanford
UCLA
Georgia Tech
Texas A&M
Louisville
Kansas
Michigan
Texas
Missouri
Stanford
Missouri
UCLA
Kentucky
UNC

Entry Time Rank%

2:10.29
22.26
48.55

1:56.57
52.51

4:11.49

16:23.22

1:57.65

1:54.48
52.80

4:42.21

1:45.66

2:10.30

1:00.20
22.26
48.56

1:56.67
52.52

4:11.53

16:23.71

1:57.76
52.81

1:54.61

4:42.29

1:45.66

1:00.20
22.26

2:10.41
48.57

1:56.71
52.52

97.28%
97.23%
97.10%
97.02%
96.88%
96.77%
96.77%
96.49%
96.40%
96.33%
97.66%
97.40%
97.27%
97.27%
97.23%
97.08%
96.93%
96.86%
96.75%
96.71%
96.39%
96.31%
96.28%
97.63%
97.40%
97.27%
97.23%
97.19%
97.05%
96.90%
96.86%



2020 NCAA Division | Women's Chambionship - 3/18/2020 to 3/21/2020 SCY

Meet Selection Alternates — Sorted bv Next % of Record Time bv Row

Row
Row# Alt#
45 9
45 10
45 11
45 12
45 13
46 1
46 2

Event# Event

8
15
4
12
16
3
10

400 IM
1650 FR
200 IM
100 BK
200 BK
500 FR
200 FR

Swimmer(s)
Poole, Julia

Stone, Lindsay
Dickinson, Callie
Fa'Amausili, Gabrielle
Kalisz, Cassidy
Cattermole, Sophie
Jurkovic-Perisa, Lucija

Gender

F

M M M T M T

Team
NC State

Notre Dame
Georgia
Georgia
LSuU
Louisville
Ohio St

Entry Time Rank%

4:11.58
16:23.93
1:57.79
52.85
1:54.76
4:42.41
1:45.67

96.73%
96.69%
96.37%
96.23%
96.14%
97.59%
97.39%
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